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VENETO

Meeting Regionale di Categoria 2a fase
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

MONASTIER, Venerdi 08/07/2016 ore 17:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

REATO IRENE
MARAGNO SARA
TASSOTTI CARLOTTA
BROLLO VALENTINA
MARIN MARTINA
NIERO ARIANNA

MEL GIORGIA

AMBLER AGATA MARIA
TAUCER ELEONORA
RACCAGNA GIULIA
MENEGALDO LUCIA
PANIZZOLO SOFIA
MONTAGNER ALICE
GIACON MARIA VITTORIA
DE FAVERI SOFIA
POZZOBON FEDERICA
TOSATO GIULIA
SCARPA EVA

BUBOLA VITTORIA
CERCHIER MATILDE
DE PIERI GIORGIA
ALLIBARDI ELISA
GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA
CARLI VERONICA
MOSCON GIORGIA
DAVIDE ARIANNA
BATTAGGIA SARA
TURCO ELISA

POPA ALEXIA MARIA
DE MARCHI BEATRICE
MASIN CLAUDIA

MINTO GIOVANNA
DEDE JENNIFER
ROSSETTO CLAUDIA MANUELA
SABADIN EMMA
BENDAZZOLI GIADA
DESERIO ARIANNA
SPOLAOR CARLOTTA
FANFANI LAVINIA

DORI GIOIA

ZOLLINO MAURA
ZORZI GLORIA
BLASICH RACHELE
ZANDRON EMMA
CATTAPAN MARGHERITA
BREDA MARTA
MESSINESE SIMONA
LAGO REBECCA
FORNASIERO ANGELICA
VAROTTO SOFIA
ZANATTA ALICE
SCAPOLAN MATILDE

Serie

Anno

2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
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2001
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002

Foglion. 1
15/07/2016

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

STILELIBERO SSD
GABBIANO

TEAM VENETO

PIAVE NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS

TEAM VENETO

PIAVE NUOTO

TEAM VENETO

STELLA MARINA

ROSA BLU

GABBIANO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM EUGANEO

PIAVE NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD

TEAM VENETO

2001 TEAM

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO
LEOSPORT
RANAZZURRA
STILELIBERO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PADOVANUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD
GABBIANO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
3 PISCINE

SPORT MANAGEMENT
PIAVE NUOTO

TEAM VENETO

PIAVE NUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
3 PISCINE

GIS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PADOVANUOTO
GABBIANO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
3 PISCINE

TEAM EUGANEO
PADOVANUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
SPORTING CLUB NOALE

Tempo

00:27.57
00:27.82
00:27.91
00:27.92
00:27.98
00:28.19
00:28.25
00:28.32
00:28.44
00:28.56
00:28.65
00:28.70
00:28.93
00:29.10
00:29.10
00:29.18
00:29.25
00:29.37
00:29.40
00:29.45
00:29.50
00:29.71
00:29.72
00:29.74
00:29.76
00:29.77
00:29.79
00:29.83
00:29.84
00:29.89
00:29.92
00:29.97
00:30.00
00:30.03
00:30.08
00:30.10
00:30.10
00:30.17
00:30.30
00:30.33
00:30.42
00:30.43
00:30.51
00:30.56
00:30.57
00:30.60
00:30.90
00:30.92
00:30.98
00:31.17
00:31.44
00:31.47
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Meeting Regionale di Categoria 2a fase
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BERTAZZOLO ALESSIA
MARETTO AURORA
ALBERTON ELISABETTA
MATTIUZZI GAIA PILAR
CAGNATO CHIARA
FONTANA GIULIA
BOGGIAN MARTINA
DIACONU ILARIA
BETTIN CATERINA
ALBERTON ALESSANDRA
TRIVELLATO SIDNEY
BELLATO VERONICA

2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
1998

TEAM EUGANEO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
GIS

PADOVANUOTO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE

PIAVE NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
ACQUAMBIENTE

TEAM VENETO

Foglio n. 2
15/07/2016

00:31.64
00:31.76
00:31.84
00:31.89
00:31.95
00:32.34
00:32.44
00:32.46
00:32.91
00:33.93
00:34.93
ASS
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